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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

819

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 3d November 1877.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat...:
Bere or Bigs; °.

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and \
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) J

Malt (entered by \
the Quarter) )

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
947,038
218,704
163,770

2,194
55,734
60,803

364,458
2:693

1,821,394

Cwt.
96,275

1,119
1,673

"630

99,697

1,921,091

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
196,025
54,848

6,154
3,901

24,547
36,325
42,049

363,849

Cwt.
45,829

1,987

47,816

411,665

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
298,523

21,940

281,284

601,747.

Cwt.
22,549'

> •

22,549

624,296

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,441,586

295,492
169,924

6,095
80,281

103,128
687,791

2,693

2,786,990

Cwt.
164,653

1 3J106
1,673

630

170,062

2,957,052

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
15,678

91
5,168

"572
41

21,550

Cwt.
381

"276

' 15

672

22,222

Quarters.
176

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
17,776

2,234
2,285

514
593

6,200

29,602

Cwt.
125

2

127

29,729

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
33,454
2,325
7,453

'ijOS6
634

6,200

51,152

Cwt.
506

'"276

15
2

799

51,951

Quarters.
176

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,
November 5, 1877.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

Queen's and Lord Treasurer's

Remembrancer's Office, Exchequer Chambers,

Edinburgh, 7th November 1877.

"VTOTICE is hereby given- that Thomas Dechmau
JAI Senior, Farmer, Lanark, in the County of Lanark,
Canada West, and others, have applied to the Lords
Commissioners of Her Majesty's Treasury for a Gift of
the Estate of the Late WILLIAM TWEEDELL, some-
time Merchant in Old Aberdeen, and latterly residing in
Glasgow, which has .fallen to Her Majesty as ultima
bceres.

Queen's and Lord Treasurer's

Remembrancer's Office, Exchequer Chambers,

Edinburgh, 5th November 1877.

is hereby given that David Leitch Jolly,
_LN residing in Perth, and others, have applied to the
Lords Commissioners of Her Majesty's Treasury for a
Gift of the Estate of the Late MRS. CHRISTINA or
CHRISTIAN ANN BONTHRON or JOLLY, widow
of Stewart Lyell Jolly, of Dean Park House, Edinburgh,
which has fallen to Her Majesty as ultima hceres.


