CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 3d November 1877.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg :	Cwt. 947,038 218,704 163,770 2,194 55,734 66,803 364,458 2,693 	Cwt. 196,025 54,848 6,154 3,901 24,547 36,325 42,049 	Cwt. 298,523 21,940 281,284 	Cwt. 1,441,586 295,492 169,924 6,095 80,281 103,128 687,791 2,693 	Cwt. 15,678 91 5,168 572 41 	Cwt. 17,776 2,234 2,285 514 593 6,200 	Cwt. 33,454 2,325 7,453 1,086 634 6,200
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,821,394	363,849	601,747.	2,786,990	21,550	29,602	51,152
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 96,275 1,119 1,673 630 	Cwt. 45,829 1,987 	Cwt. 22,549' 	Cwt. 164,653 3,106 1,673 630 	Cwt. 381 276 15 	Cwt. 125 2	Cwt. 506 276 15 2
Total of Meal	99,697	47,816	22,549	170,062	672	127	799
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,921,091	411,665	624,296	2,957,052	22,222	29,729	51,951
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters.	Quarters. 176	Quarters.	Quarters. 176

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London, November 5, 1877. S. SELDON, Principal.

Queen's and Lord Treasurer's Remembrancer's Office, Exchequer Chambers, Edinburgh, 7th November 1877.

NOTICE is hereby given that Thomas Dechman Senior, Farmer, Lanark, in the County of Lanark, Canada West, and others, have applied to the Lords Commissioners of Her Majesty's Treasury for a Gift of the Estate of the Late WILLIAM TWEEDELL, sometime Merchant in Old Aberdeen, and latterly residing in Glasgow, which has fallen to Her Majesty as ultima heree.

Queen's and Lord Treasurer's

Remembrancer's Office, Exchequer Chambers,

Edinburgh, 5th November 1877.

NOTICE is hereby given that David Leitch Jolly, residing in Perth, and others, have applied to the Lords Commissioners of Her Majesty's Treasury for a Gift of the Estate of the Late MRS. CHRISTINA or CHRISTIAN ANN BONTHRON or JOLLY, widow of Stewart Lyell Jolly, of Dean Park House, Edinburgh, which has fallen to Her Majesty as ultima hæres.